
Transportation Coordinator
Driver Captain
Co-Captain
Tractor Trailer (Prod. Van)
Special Equipment Driver*
Camera Car Driver**
Catering Vehicle Operator -
   Cook
Asst. Catering Vehicle
   Operator - Cook
Bus Driver (Class #2)
Set Decorator Driver
Construction Driver
Mini Bus Driver (Class #4)
Truck Driver - Over 1 Ton
Fork Lift Driver
Car Chauffeur and/or
   Econoline Truck Driver
Stunt and/or Blind Driver ***
Auto Service
   (other than Auto Mech.)
Automotive Mechanic
Automotive Wrangler /
   Picture Car Coordinator
Dispatcher
Head Wrangler
Wrangler
Wrangler (Pick Up)
Wrangler (Braider)
Trainers (Domestic Livestock)
Trainers (Stable)
Wild Animal Trainers
Wild Animal Handlers
Dog Trainer****
Dog Handler****
Swamper
Marine Coordinator*****
Boat Operator*****
Safety Diver******
Security Captain*******
Security Personnel

$36.82
$37.62
$29.16
$28.16

$47.47
$39.96

$44.50
$44.50
$40.18
$40.18
$36.06
$30.79
$37.62

$36.37
$36.37

$36.06

$35.38
$37.62

$38.30
$36.44
$37.14
$36.06

$38.21
$38.21
$37.62

$37.62

$35.46
$36.82
$36.82
$36.82
$36.37

TV "Lag" Rates

$41.18
$38.49
$37.62

$35.31
$35.31
$35.31

$35.01

$34.35
$36.52

$37.18
$35.38
$36.06
$35.01
$46.09
$38.80

$43.20
$43.20
$39.01
$39.01
$35.01
$29.89
$36.52
$35.75
$36.52
$28.34
$27.34

$36.52
$37.10
$37.10
$36.52

$36.52

$34.43
$35.75
$35.75
$35.75

TV "Lag" Rates

$39.98
$37.37

$37.87
$37.87
$33.99
$29.02
$35.46
$34.71
$35.46
$27.54
$26.54

$35.46

$36.10
$34.35
$35.01
$33.99
$44.75
$37.67

$41.94
$41.94

$33.43
$34.71
$34.71
$34.71
$34.28
$34.28
$34.28

$33.99

$33.35

TV "Lag" Rates

$38.82
$36.28
$35.46
$36.02
$36.02

Apr 4/21 - July 9/22 July 10/22 - Apr 1/23 Apr 2/23 - Mar 31/24

Appendix B - Teamsters Local 155 Master Agreement Rates

Negotiable Negotiable Negotiable

Negotiable Negotiable Negotiable

$35.46

$35.46
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